PACKAGED
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
A single unit that houses everything
needed to cool a space
ALL-IN-ONE
PRSThe Packaged Refrigeration System's innovative design is a DOE AWEF rated self-contained system
that comes in two sizes to satisfy low and medium temperature refrigeration needs - ideal for holding

Low Temperature  //   3,790 to 15,130BTUH
Packaged Refrigeration System
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
H P H M 48050 A A
HTPG Product
Packaged
Refrigeration
System
H - Hermetic
O - Scroll
M - Medium
L - Low
D - Medium
      Electric Defrost
48 - R-448A
A - 115/1/60
D - 208-230/1/60
Compressor Horsepower Temperature Refrigerant Voltage Vintage
HIGHLIGHTS
EcoNet Enabled to maximize energy efficiency with less
compressor runtime
EcoNet optimizes defrost by using adaptive defrost or managing
compressor runtime
EcoNet improves product quality by reducing temperature
fluctuation
Available outdoor options include a Roof Kit and Hail Guard
Factory pre-charged with R-448A
One electrical wiring point​ with the ability to add a
plug on select models
Standard boil-out pan with an option to
mount a drain line
Lift-off panels & large electrical box
TECHNICAL DATA
AIR DEFROST  //  MEDIUM TEMPERATURE
A M B I E N T  T E M P E R AT U R E
8 0 ° 9 0 ° 9 5 ° 1 0 0 ° 1 1 0 °
B O X  T E M P E R AT U R E
Model 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F
HPH050M48*A  5,960  6,290  5,550  5,870  5,360  5,670  5,170  5,470  4,790  5,090
HPH055M48*A  6,480  6,870  6,040  6,400  5,830  6,170  5,610  5,950  5,170  5,490
HPO080M48*A  8,200  8,600  7,750  8,120  7,530  7,890  7,310  7,660  6,850  7,180
HPO100M48*A  9,290  9,820  8,790  9,260  8,530  9,000  8,260  8,740  7,730  8,180
HPO120M48*A  11,900  12,480  11,250  11,800  10,910  11,460  10,590  11,110  9,870  10,390
HPO150M48*A  15,110  15,830  14,280  14,940  13,840  14,510  13,350  14,030  12,410  13,010
A M B I E N T  T E M P E R AT U R E
8 0 ° 9 0 ° 9 5 ° 1 0 0 ° 1 1 0 °
B O X  T E M P E R AT U R E
Model 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F 35°F 38°F
HPH050D48DA 5,960 6,290 5,550 5,870 5,360 5,670 5,170 5,470 4,790 5,090
HPH055D48DA 6,480 6,870 6,040 6,400 5,830 6,170 5,610 5,950 5,170 5,490
HPO080D48DA 8,200 8,600 7,750 8,120 7,530 7,890 7,310 7,660 6,850 7,180
HPO100D48DA 9,290 9,820 8,790 9,260 8,530 9,000 8,260 8,740 7,730 8,180
HPO120D48DA 11,900 12,480 11,250 11,800 10,910 11,460 10,590 11,110 9,870 10,390
HPO150D48DA 15,110 15,830 14,280 14,940 13,840 14,510 13,350 14,030 12,410 13,010
ELECTRIC DEFROST  //  MEDIUM TEMPERATURE
Defrost Capacities
PACKAGED REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRIC DEFROST  //  LOW TEMPERATURE
A M B I E N T  T E M P E R AT U R E
8 0 ° 9 0 ° 9 5 °
B O X  T E M P E R AT U R E
Model 0°F -10°F -20°F 0°F -10°F -20°F 0°F -10°F -20°F
HPO150L48*A  7,030  5,790  4,630  6,640  5,460  4,360  6,440  5,290  4,210
HPO250L48*A  9,770  8,230  6,830  9,210  7,770  6,440  8,930  7,520  6,240
HPO300L48*A  13,550  11,340  9,340  12,810  10,730  8,830  12,440  10,400  8,570
HPO350L48*A  15,130  12,740  10,680  14,090  11,950  10,050  13,770  11,650  9,750
1 0 0 ° 1 1 0 °
HPO150L48*A  6,230  5,110  4,070  5,810  4,650  3,790
HPO250L48*A  8,630  7,280  6,040  8,030  6,770  5,650